DIPLOMA IN PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

The following Candidates are declared to
Examination for the Diploma

2021:-

S.NO.AER/2021/323

have

passed the
in Portuguese Language held in July,

Roll No.

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20204159001

20204159003

20204159004

20204159005

20204159006

20204159007

20204159008

20204159010

20204159011

20204159012

20204159013

20204159014

20204159016

20204159017

ADURVRAT BASATTA
SHEEL KUMAR

ANKUR KUMAR SINGH
PRAMOD SINGH

ARMAN
DILAWAR

BHUPENDER KUMOUNI
GOPAL KUMOUNI

DAKSH BUDHIRAJA

KRISHAN GOPAL BUDHIRAJA

DEEPANSHU
HARBANSH LAL

DHARAMJEET SINGH
SANTOKH SINGH

HITESH KHANNA
ANIL KHANNA

KAMLESH SHARMA
INDER KUMAR SHARMA

KHUSHBOO HANS
RAMESH KUMAR HANS

MD ZAKAULLAH
MD AZIMUDDIN ANSARI

MONIKA BISHT
MOHAN SINGH BISHT

NASREEN
BASHEER AHAMED

NEELAM
SURENDER SHAH

195

171

196

159

184

175

174

208

203

226 (With dist.)

162

174

214

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2021

Roll No.

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20204159018

20204159019

20204159021

20204159022

20204159023

20204159024

20204159025

20204159027

20204159028

20204159029

EX-STUDENT
20204159032

NIYAMATULLAHA
MOHD AMIRULLAHA

RASHMI PAL
SHRI CHAND

ROHAN KANGRA
RAJESH KUMAR

SADIQA JAVED
JAVED AHMED NAZIRI

SALONI
MANOJ KUMAR JHA

SANJAY KHANNA
VIPIN KHANNA

SHARDA PRASAD VAISHYA
SARYU PRASAD VAISHYA

UBAID RAZA
MATLUB ALAM

VIKAS YADAV
KAMLESH YADAV

VIVEK
HARI RAM

KAJAL KUMART
JEEVANDHAN MAHTO

218

192

206

225 (With dist.)

166

164

208

205

189

The undermentioned candidate has failed at the Examination:-

20204159009

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

FIZA KHAN
SUHEL KHAN

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 10" November, 2021.

—-: DISCLAIMER

0.S5.D.-EXAMINATIONS

The result displayed is subject to correct, if any discrepancy

is noticed.



